
CARABINE

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Estreboeuf DECOUDU Marine 2001 93585229 94 93 97 284 1

Quesnoy BAILLEUX Nicolas 1981 30124179 96 93 94 283 2

Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 93586933 95 94 92 281 3

Doullens JUSSUREAUX Cédric 1978 93593026 93 94 92 279 4

Abbeville RIMBAUT Virginie 1974 63033824 93 96 88 277 5

Abbeville SALLE Sabine 1962 3568198 90 93 92 275 6

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Cambron BENARD Paul 1995 93571911 96 94 92 282 1

Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 93 91 91 275 Non classé

Quesnoy DENOEUX Louise 1998 93588120 90 91 94 275 2

Cambron GAWRONSKI Mallorie 1977 93584515 89 92 86 267 Non classé

Mercin HARDY Laurent 1969 98359105 90 88 88 266 3

Quesnoy BALESDENT Brigitte 1960 47022591 89 89 87 265 4

Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 89 88 87 264 5

Quesnoy LATOUR Didier 1969 93592139 85 89 89 263 6

Cambron MICHALSZYCZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 85 90 88 263 7

Cambron POSTEL Céline 1977 44285688 85 82 95 262 8

Cambron DEPREZ Claudine 1980 93590347 88 86 86 260 9

Abbeville GODET Sébastien 1976 93587114 89 77 90 256 10

Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 83 86 74 243 11

PHASE REGIONALE à DOULLENS les 15, 17, 18 et 19 MAI 2019

1ère Division

2ème Division

Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 83 86 74 243 11

Abbeville AUTHENAC Liliane 1946 3570807 74 82 81 237 12

Abbeville PETIT François 1957 3570809 83 70 80 233 13

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Cambron VALLIERE Alexis 2001 93575069 81 89 88 258 1

Cambron CARON Nadia 1961 93569856 76 77 91 244 2

Quesnoy PLATIN Jacky 1953 45145887 76 74 85 235 3

Soissons HUDE Karine 1973 98364219 72 78 79 229 4

Quesnoy BREILLY Olivier 1982 93610788 67 74 82 223 5

Cambron QUENEHEN Freddy 1963 93579748 71 78 74 223 6

Cambron CAROUGE Benjamin 1989 30101603 77 70 73 220 7

Quesnoy SMITH Joël 1945 93588513 71 70 68 209 8

Quesnoy TROUILLET Jean-Claude 1949 59119283 66 69 66 201 9

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Abbeville PRUVOT Laurent 1970 93588645 99 96 97 292 1

Abbeville CARPENTIER Frédéric 1967 59116230 96 93 97 286 2

Rosières DUFLOT Damien 1999 93615622 89 87 90 266 3

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Abbeville RIMBAUT Virginie 1974 63033824 97 97 100 294 1

Mercin HARDY Laurent 1969 98359105 97 98 95 290 2

Cambron BENARD Paul 1995 93571911 98 97 95 290 3

3ème Division

Handisports GOUT

Excellence

Cambron BENARD Paul 1995 93571911 98 97 95 290 3

Cambron POSTEL Ludovic 1978 46021070 97 96 95 288 Non classé
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Quesnoy BAILLEUX Nicolas 1981 30124179 97 95 96 288 4

Abbeville SALLE Sabine 1962 3568198 94 97 95 286 5

Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 93586933 95 95 93 283 6

Cambron GAWRONSKI Mallorie 1977 93584515 95 94 93 282 Non classé

Cambron POSTEL Céline 1977 44285688 93 94 95 282 7

Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 92 96 94 282 8

Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 93 95 93 281 Non classé

Quesnoy DENOEUX Louise 1998 93588120 95 93 93 281 9

Quesnoy LATOUR Didier 1969 93592139 91 94 94 279 10

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Cambron DEPREZ Claudine 1980 93590347 95 96 93 284 1

Moreuil DESSEAUX Camille 2001 93569916 92 94 95 281 2

Cambron CARON Nadia 1961 93569856 95 91 93 279 3

Moreuil LAOUT Aurore 1983 93617128 91 96 90 277 4

Quesnoy BALESDENT Brigitte 1960 47022591 89 89 93 271 5

Abbeville AUTHENAC Liliane 1946 3570807 91 89 91 271 6

Abbeville GODET Sébastien 1976 93587114 93 88 90 271 7

Moreuil RETOURNE Vincent 1975 524193 94 89 88 271 8

Moreuil ORRICO Marjorie 1976 20097341 88 94 87 269 9

Cambron VALLIERE Alexis 2001 93575069 87 89 92 268 10

Quesnoy CHARLEY Magali 1975 93588516 86 89 92 267 11

Moreuil HUTIN Romain 2000 93610739 84 90 92 266 12

Cambron CAROUGE Benjamin 1989 30101603 88 86 92 266 13

Excellence (Suite)

Honneur

Mercin LEQUEUX Albert 1957 59183383 86 89 91 266 14

Quesnoy LATOUR Etienne 2001 93592137 87 91 88 266 15

Soissons HUDE Karine 1973 98364219 84 94 87 265 16

Moreuil DESSEAUX Christophe 1971 3567750 86 88 90 264 17

Mercin GIRARD Jean-Jacques 1953 40152601 85 88 90 263 18

Quesnoy PLATIN Jacky 1953 45145887 88 85 87 260 19

Mercin SCULFORT René 1958 98359781 85 83 91 259 20

Mercin LEQUEUX Patricia 1958 59146697 81 90 84 255 21

Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 80 82 80 242 22

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Cambron SIMON Catherine 1976 93580019 89 86 94 269 1

Rosières LEFEVRE Thomas 1998 50081031 88 90 88 266 2

Abbeville DUBUS Sophie 1978 93628924 85 90 89 264 3

Moreuil GORIN Hervé 1959 51137027 87 87 88 262 4

Cambron QUENEHEN Freddy 1963 93579748 88 86 88 262 5

Moreuil MARCHAND Christophe 1977 93610738 90 87 85 262 6

Abbeville PETIT François 1957 3570809 88 85 88 261 7

Cambron LAMARQUE Nadia 1976 93622183 86 85 88 259 8

Quesnoy BREILLY Olivier 1982 93610788 86 82 90 258 9

Quesnoy SMITH Joël 1945 93588513 84 88 85 257 10

Rosières QUILLET Séverine 1972 93617192 87 87 80 254 11

Estréboeuf COURCAUT Frédérique 1971 93584027 90 80 81 251 12

Rosières DEGARDIN Christelle 1972 93584793 83 81 85 249 13

Belleu RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 98364010 82 82 83 247 14

Abbeville WIPLIER Audrey 1983 93624388 79 86 80 245 15

Promotion

Abbeville WIPLIER Audrey 1983 93624388 79 86 80 245 15

Quesnoy SEMMER Alain 1946 3567399 83 79 82 244 16
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Cambron DELENCLOS Janine 1950 3569212 78 85 81 244 17

Quesnoy TROUILLET Jean-Claude 1949 59119283 85 72 82 239 18

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Abbeville SALLE Sabine 1962 3568198 95 98 96 289 1

Villeneuve REMY Philippe 1957 98366056 96 97 96 289 2

Villeneuve ETIENNE Maurice 1949 26005056 92 92 97 281 3

Villeneuve DUBOIS Claude 1957 59210087 89 94 93 276 4

Quesnoy BALESDENT Brigitte 1960 47022591 94 92 90 276 5

Villeneuve CAUDRON Philippe 1958 98366788 88 90 91 269 6

Quesnoy PLATIN Jacky 1953 45145887 87 88 90 265 7

Abbeville PETIT François 1957 3570809 86 88 87 261 8

Abbeville AUTHENAC Liliane 1946 3570807 90 85 86 261 9

Quesnoy SMITH Joël 1945 93588513 86 86 87 259 10

Quesnoy SEMMER Alain 1946 3567399 86 84 85 255 11

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Estréboeuf DECOUDU Marine 2001 93585229 98 99 95 292 1

Abbeville RIMBAUT Virginie 1974 63033824 97 96 98 291 2

Abbeville SALLE Sabine 1962 3568198 97 97 97 291 3

Cambron GAWRONSKI Mallorie 1977 93584515 97 96 95 288 Non classé

Cambron POSTEL Céline 1977 44285688 93 95 96 284 4

Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 93586933 94 96 93 283 5

Promotion (Suite)

55 ANS ET PLUS

Féminines

Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 93586933 94 96 93 283 5

Quesnoy BALESDENT Brigitte 1960 47022591 94 91 93 278 6

Quesnoy DENOEUX Louise 1998 93588120 91 92 91 274 7

Cambron DEPREZ Claudine 1980 93590347 89 91 92 272 8

Quesnoy CHARLEY Magali 1975 93588516 89 90 92 271 9

Abbeville AUTHENAC Liliane 1946 3570807 90 86 91 267 10

Abbeville WIPLIER Audrey 1983 93624388 88 88 89 265 11

Cambron SIMON Catherine 1976 93580019 86 86 90 262 Non classé

Abbeville DUBUS Sophie 1978 93628924 90 85 86 261 12

Estréboeuf COURCAUT Frédérique 1971 93584027 87 87 84 258 13

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Abbeville CARPENTIER Frédéric 1967 59116230 96 95 96 287 1

Rosières DUFLOT Damien 1999 93615622 97 95 93 285 2

PISTOLET

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Doullens JOURNEL Sylvain 1985 93605628 95 96 94 285 1

Merci COLLARD Jérôme 1980 98359538 88 87 86 261 2

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Doullens JOURNEL Hervé 1956 93583020 91 90 95 276 1

Cambron SIMON Mickaël 1976 83418 92 88 91 271 Non classé

Soissons MATUSIAK Sylvain 1978 98366299 92 90 88 270 2

2ème Division

Handisports TERNOIS

1ème Division

Soissons MATUSIAK Sylvain 1978 98366299 92 90 88 270 2

Cambron ROUSSEL Freddy 1964 93603422 88 92 89 269 Non classé
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Soissons HURET Laurent 1971 298365302 87 89 91 267 3

Belleu RAULT Pascal 1962 65716294 92 88 86 266 4

Estréboeuf DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573856 85 89 90 264 5

Rosières HELPIQUET Maxime 1990 93629045 93 89 82 264 6

Belleu GUENET Jérôme 1984 98365844 84 89 90 263 7

Estréboeuf LOTTIN Marc 1958 63034706 85 84 88 257 8

Doullens DESGROUSILLIERS J F 1971 93622727 83 84 89 256 9

Estréboeuf HENIN Berbard 1957 93572881 84 83 88 255 10

Doullens DIEVART Jérôme 1974 93605627 92 82 80 254 11

Soissons LEPRETRE Denis 1969 298363333 83 87 83 253 12

Villeneuve BRECY Marc 1962 98367789 86 81 85 252 13

Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 88 81 82 251 Non classé

Soissons GERMAIN Bruno 1965 65716144 81 84 84 249 14

Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 82 74 85 241 15

Doullens DUMOULIN Jean-Louis 1952 3568688 80 80 81 241 16

Estréboeuf DECOUDU Christophe 1973 93585230 79 81 78 238 17

Estréboeuf DAVESNE Jean-Marie 1959 57155307 81 80 77 238 18

Belleu JAGER André 1942 298358708 83 75 76 234 19

Cambron DELENCLOS Françis 1949 3569204 76 79 67 222 20

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Quesnoy TREPAGNE Philippe 1970 93610730 84 88 87 259 1

Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 87 79 88 254 2

Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 83 86 81 250 3

Abbeville WIPLIER Mickaël 1984 93624397 79 81 85 245 4

2ème Division (Suite)

3ème Division

Abbeville WIPLIER Mickaël 1984 93624397 79 81 85 245 4

Moreuil DAMAY Jacques 1944 3567749 84 83 77 244 5

Cambron QUENEHEN Christine 1973 93584009 79 77 86 242 6

Cambron DELENCLOS Janine 1950 3569212 82 81 71 234 7

Belleu RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 98364010 77 71 84 232 8

Abbeville FOUACHE Philippe 1955 93581107 80 72 79 231 9

Abbeville SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3569220 77 71 81 229 10

Quesnoy LEROY Philippe 1963 3570485 69 78 79 226 11

Quesnoy COQUET Bernard 1957 61033205 74 83 67 224 12

Cambron DELENCLOS Francis 1949 3569204 76 79 67 222 13

Cambron ANSARD Fabienne 1959 93572203 70 74 74 218 14

Belleu CARRIER Sébastien 1975 98362774 67 71 68 206 15

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Cambron SIMON Mickaël 1976 83418 90 93 92 275 Non classé

Cambron POSTEL Ludovic 1978 46021070 91 93 90 274 Non classé

Cambron ROUSSEL Freddy 1964 93603422 89 93 92 274 Non classé

Cambron DELENCLOS Françis 1949 3569204 67 78 81 226 1

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Rosières HELPIQUET Maxime 1990 93629045 86 89 92 267 1

Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 87 89 86 262 2

Cambron BENARD Paul 1995 93571911 89 88 83 260 3

Quesnoy TREPAGNE Philippe 1970 93610730 86 83 90 259 4

Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 78 86 92 256 Non classé

Excellence

Honneur

Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 78 86 92 256 Non classé

Moreuil DESSEAUX Olivier 1978 93610737 80 85 86 251 5
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Estréboeuf DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573856 80 87 83 250 6

Cambron MICHALSZYCZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 92 84 74 250 7

Moreuil EGRET Gérard 1954 53045023 83 76 88 247 8

Moreuil RETOURNE Vincent 1975 524193 81 82 84 247 9

Moreuil DAMAY Jacques 1944 3567749 81 77 75 233 10

Quesnoy COQUET Bernard 1957 61033205 75 81 71 227 11

Quesnoy LEROY Philippe 1963 3570485 69 82 73 224 12

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Abbeville WIPLIER Mickaël 1984 93624397 83 83 84 250 1

Abbeville SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3569220 77 86 79 242 2

Cambron LAMARQUE Nadia 1976 93622183 76 85 80 241 3

Cambron DELENCLOS Janine 1950 3569212 81 81 75 237 4

Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 79 77 80 236 5

Belleu RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 98364010 84 79 72 235 6

Cambron QUENEHEN Christine 1973 93584009 74 83 72 229 7

Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 64 79 69 212 8

Cambron ANSARD Fabienne 1959 93572203 70 74 68 212 9

Belleu CARRIER Sébastien 1975 98362774 55 76 49 180 10

PISTOLET 25M

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Doullens JOURNEL Sylvain 1985 93605628 95 98 100 293 1

Albert LEGAY Francis 1963 93593947 91 88 89 268 2

Honneur (Suite)

Promotion

1ère Division Standard

Albert LEGAY Francis 1963 93593947 91 88 89 268 2

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Albert VALVEKENS Daniel 1952 60015318 69 86 86 241 1

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Doullens JOURNEL Hervé 1956 93583020 90 93 88 271 1

Soissons HURET Laurent 1971 82547083 80 95 89 264 2

Soissons MATUSIAK Sylvain 1978 82657979 86 85 87 258 3

Quesnoy TREPAGNE Philippe 1970 93610730 82 88 82 252 4

Albert ETEVE Frédéric 1953 43293102 76 84 87 247 5

Albert LIVIAU Roger 1948 93571299 78 86 82 246 6

SOISSONS QUATRELIVRES Daniel 1944 252836 73 82 87 242 7

Albert DHENAIN Jack 1950 20097955 83 79 79 241 8

Quesnoy CARON Luc 1957 9362273 78 76 79 233 9

Soissons SAILLY Philippe 1956 3316194 76 67 83 226 10

Doullens FOURNIER Dominique 1969 93618651 72 76 78 226 11

Albert GAUDEFROY Philippe 1943 3567844 84 74 67 225 12

Doullens DIEVART Jérôme 1974 93605627 72 63 84 219 13

SOISSONS GERMAIN Bruno 1965 82688734 64 75 70 209 14

Soissons BAUDELOT Sylvain 1980 82721177 70 75 63 208 15

Quesnoy COQUET Bernard 1957 61033205 65 58 62 185 16

Doullens WROTECKI  Henri 1950 63033019 54 33 38 125 17

2ème Division Standard

3ème Division Standard
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Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Albert LEGAY Francis 1963 93593947 83 88 83 254 1

Albert DHENAIN Jack 1950 20097955 83 84 74 241 2

Albert VALVEKENS Daniel 1952 60015318 78 67 82 227 3

Club Nom - Prénom Année Nais Licence S1 S2 S3 Total Classement

Soissons MATUSIAK Sylvain 1978 82657979 69 72 72 213 1

Soissons GERMAIN Bruno 1965 82688734 44 59 56 159 2

Quesnoy CARON Luc 1957 9362273 45 41 31 117 3

Quesnoy COQUET Bernard 1957 61033205 23 23 41 87 4

3ème Division Libre

1ère Division Libre
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